
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

0 

04 

110 

14 

76 

7 

51 

96 

67 

32 

06 

86 

1 

5 

72 

Name 

George F. Balbach 

Ron Pawley 

Lisa Hansen 

Frederick Seidel 

Larry Lunda 

John Nash 

Frank Boucher 

Ryan Festerling 

Chris Candee 

Nicholas Piekarski 

Skott Burkland 

Jessica Johnk 

Charles Meudt 

Andrew Meudt 

Norbert Bries 

Class 

8AP 

12MP3 

8BP 

12MP1 

8AP 

8CP 

8BP 

8BP 

8AP 

8BS 

8BP 

12MP2 

12MP2 

12MP2 

8 

Laps 

6 

4 

8 

8 

7 

8 

6 

4 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

2:33.813 

2:37.999 

2:41.663 

2:43.571 

2:44.222 

2:45.422 

2:45.809 

2:50.954 

2:51.424 

2:52.004 

2:56.077 

2:57.474 

2:57.563 

2:58.200 

3:00.659 

2nd Best 

2:33.861 

2:38.942 

2:42.011 

2:44.418 

2:44.337 

2:45.689 

2:46.192 

2:50.979 

2:51.838 

2:52.173 

2:56.093 

2:58.044 

2:58.035 

2:59.001 

3:01.014 

Year 

1966 

2004 

1969 

1970 

1970 

1962 

1969 

1969 

1968 

1969 

1969 

1987 

1985 

1985 

1974 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Lexus IS300 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 914-6 

Porsche 914 

Lotus Super Seven 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

BMW 325i 

Jaguar XJS 

BMW M635csi 

Triumph TR6 

Engine 

2400 

2800 

2200 

2400 

2400 

1500 

2040 

2000 

2200 

1991 

327 

4000 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 17:34:27 

Road America 4.080 miles 

6/19/2020 05:30 PM 


